
Osalejad: Õismäe, Mustamäe

SK Garant 2018-2019 Algõpetuse Näidisvõistlus - TULEMUSED.

Järveotsa Gümnaasium - 20.01.2019

# Nimi Filiaal s.a. 25 VAB

1 Leifer Natali A 1 2011 27,68

2 Klimenko Julia Must. 2010 30,60

3 Hallik Marianna A 1 2010 30,90

4 Ignatenko  Karina A 1 2011 35,37

5 Malkova Alina Must. 2010 36,30

6 Malasai Victoria A 1 2010 36,30

7 Tsistjakova Milana Must. 2011 37,30

8 Gapotška Aleksandra A 1 2011 38,33

9 Sevrjukova Darja Must. 2009 40,93

10 Dogadaeva Ksenia Must. 2009 41,62

11 Malkova Darja Must. 2007 41,63

12 Liskina Anita Must. 2013 41,72

# Nimi Filiaal s.a. 25 VAB

1 Morozov Maksim A 1 2011 27,30

2 Ljovin Aleksandr A 1 2011 28,15

3 Simagin Daniel Must. 2009 28,40

4 Aniskevich David A 1 2011 28,58

5 Nikitinski Alexander A 1 2011 29,47

6 Potapov Egor A 1 2011 29,70

7 Holmogortsev Artjom A1 2011 30,21

8 Viidas Ilja Must. 2011 30,50

9 Belikov Ilja Must. 2008 31,59

10 Iljitsjov Aleksander Must. 2010 32,01

11 Nagorski Maksim Must. 2010 33,20

12 Shevtsuk Daniil A 1 2010 33,61

13 Tsastuhhin Andrei A 1 2011 33,98

14 Mironov Eduard A 1 2012 34,22

15 Belõhh Kirill A 1 2011 34,64

16 Pskovits Anton A 1 2011 35,20

17 Puzikov Kyrylo Must. 2011 38,70

18 Skorodko Aleksandr A 1 2012 40,96

19 Maljutin Damir A 1 2012 42,20

20 Abašin Nikita	 Must. 2010 44,00

21 Simagin Nikita Must. 2011 44,69

22 Dogadaev Artjom Must. 2009 44,80

23 Efros Stefan Must. 2011 45,90

24 Kolchin Ilja Must. 2010 45,90

25 Vabalt Tüdrukud

25 Vabalt Poisid



Osalejad: Õismäe, Mustamäe

SK Garant 2018-2019 Algõpetuse Näidisvõistlus - TULEMUSED.

Järveotsa Gümnaasium - 20.01.2019

# Nimi Filiaal s.a. 25 SEL

1 Leifer Natali A 1 2011 29,70

2 Hallik Marianna A 1 2010 30,73

3 Klimenko Julia Must. 2010 32,40

4 Tsistjakova Milana Must. 2011 35,10

5 Malkova Alina Must. 2010 35,90

6 Ignatenko  Karina A 1 2011 36,54

7 Malasai Victoria A 1 2010 36,74

8 Malkova Darja Must. 2007 38,29

9 Dogadaeva Ksenia Must. 2009 42,00

10 Sevrjukova Darja Must. 2009 42,00

11 Gapotška Aleksandra A 1 2011 42,77

12 Liskina Anita Must. 2013 46,88

# Nimi Filiaal s.a. 25 SEL

1 Holmogortsev Artjom A1 2011 28,20

2 Aniskevich David A 1 2011 28,94

3 Nikitinski Alexander A 1 2011 29,40

4 Ljovin Aleksandr A 1 2011 30,50

5 Nagorski Maksim Must. 2010 30,54

6 Viidas Ilja Must. 2011 30,90

7 Morozov Maksim A 1 2011 30,93

8 Simagin Daniel Must. 2009 32,14

9 Iljitsjov Aleksander Must. 2010 34,70

10 Belikov Ilja Must. 2008 35,02

11 Shevtsuk Daniil A 1 2010 36,15

12 Maljutin Damir A 1 2012 37,05

13 Potapov Egor A 1 2011 37,38

14 Belõhh Kirill A 1 2011 39,20

15 Puzikov Kyrylo Must. 2011 39,32

16 Mironov Eduard A 1 2012 40,33

17 Tsastuhhin Andrei A 1 2011 40,95

18 Abašin Nikita	 Must. 2010 42,23

19 Skorodko Aleksandr A 1 2012 44,05

20 Kolchin Ilja Must. 2010 44,20

21 Pskovits Anton A 1 2011 46,55

22 Efros Stefan Must. 2011 46,56

23 Simagin Nikita Must. 2011 50,80

24 Dogadaev Artjom Must. 2009 59,90

25 Selili Poisid

25 Selili Tüdrukud


